SLIDING-S­TYPE­: Skid
ST044­S­-­100p
ST072S­­-­105p
ST095S­­-­110p
ST120S­­-­115p
S
H
IF

E
 C
H
A
IN
-95-
&
More convenient frame structure - Hinge Frame Type!
The Hinge type frame is created by using the original frame but locking it into
place with a ball hinge on one side and making the cables easily accessible
by opening the other. The hinge frame can open to expose the inserted cables
on both the topside and underside of the carrier.
For Shift Chain(ST) 072S, 095S, 120S, 150S, 072SE, 095SE, 120SE, 150SE
Type one side of the frame is fixed by inserting a fixing pin to prevent frame
open, which caused by any external impact.
ST072RS, ST095RS, ST120RS, ST150RS, ST S-Type ST072, 095, 120, ST150ES  /  ST 072, 095, 120, 150ERS
Diversity & Functionality Combine in this
New Separator and Divider Creation!
➊ ➋➌
➍

   A         B        C        D
Shift Chain
S -Type
Divider possible
with frame
   105       71.8        50        45
   130       71.8        75        45
   155       71.8       100       45
   180       71.8       125       45
   205       71.8       150       45
   230       71.8       175       45
   255       71.8       200       45
   305       71.8       250       45
   355       71.8       300       45
-30 ~ +130
ST072S.050             72
ST072S.075             72
ST072S.100             72
ST072S.125             72
ST072S.150             72
ST072S.175             72
ST072S.200             72
ST072S.250             72
ST072S.300             72
10
100, 120, 145,
200, 250, 300
2.48
2.57
2.67
2.81
2.95
3.07
3.49
3.89
4.23
kindS and dimEnSionS
   137         89          75         56
   162         89         100        56
   187         89         125        56
   212         89         150        56
   237         89         175        56
   262         89         200        56
   312         89         250        56
   362         89         300        56
   412         89         350        56
   462         89         400        56
-30 ~ +130
ST095S.075              95
ST095S.100              95
ST095S.125              95
ST095S.150              95
ST095S.175              95
ST095S.200              95
ST095S.250              95
ST095S.300              95
ST095S.350              95
ST095S.400              95
10
135, 150, 200,
230, 280, 400
3.44
3.50
3.68
3.79
3.92
4.10
4.36
4.63
4.98
5.38
  143        115        75         78
  168        115       100        78
  193        115       125        78
  218        115       150        78
  243        115       175        78
  268        115       200        78
  318        115       250        78
  368        115       300        78
  418        115       350        78
  468        115       400        78
-30 ~ +130
ST120S.075             120
ST120S.100             120
ST120S.125             120
ST120S.150             120
ST120S.175             120
ST120S.200             120
ST120S.250             120
ST120S.300             120
ST120S.350             120
ST120S.400             120
10
180, 200, 250,
300, 350, 400, 500
4.71

   A         B        C        D
Shift Chain
ES -Type
Divider possible
with frame
2.77
3.01
3.25
3.49
3.73
ST - ES : Enclosed  Skid Type
  518        115       450        78
  568        115       500        78
  618        115       550        78
  668        115       600        78
ST120S.450             120
ST120S.500             120
ST120S.550             120
ST120S.600             120
7.38
7.61
8.45
8.61

26
26
26
26
26
    74        38.5        35        26
    89        38.5        50        26
    94        38.5        55        26
   114       38.5        75        26
   139       38.5       100       26
   164       38.5       125       26
   189       38.5       150       26
   214       38.5       175       26
   239       38.5       200       26
-30 ~ +130
ST044S.035             44
ST044S.050             44
ST044S.055             44
ST044S.075             44
ST044S.100             44
ST044S.125             44
ST044S.150             44
ST044S.175             44
ST044S.200             44
1070,90,120,150 -
Using Material of High Quality!
-98-
&
Weight
kg/m
Speed
m/sec
Bending Radius R
Pitch
Clearance
Temperature
C
Frame
style
   A         B        C        D
Shift Chain
RS -Type
Divider possible
with frame
ST044RS.035         44                                                  1.09                                                       73       40.5       35        26
ST044RS.050         44                                                  1.15                                                       88       40.5       50        26
ST044RS.055         44                                                  1.17                                                       93       40.5       55        26
ST044RS.075         44                                                  1.24                                                      113      40.5       75        26
ST044RS.100         44          70, 90, 120, 150              1.33           10             -30 ~ +130        138      40.5      100       26
ST044RS.125         44                                                  1.47                                                      163      40.5      125       26
ST044RS.150         44                                                  1.59                                                      188      40.5      150       26
ST044RS.175         44                                                  1.88                                                     213      40.5      175       26
ST044RS.200         44                                                  2.05                                                      238      40.5      200       26
ST072RS.050         72                                                  2.59                                                      104        69        50        45
ST072RS.075         72                                                  2.67                                                      129        69        75        45
ST072RS.100         72                                                  2.77                                                      154        69       100       45
ST072RS.125         72                                                  2.91                                                      179        69       125       45
ST072RS.150         72            100, 120, 145,                3.05           10             -30 ~ +130        204        69       150       45
ST072RS.175         72            200, 250, 300                3.17                                                      229        69       175       45
ST072RS.200         72                                                  3.59                                                      254        69       200       45
ST072RS.250         72                                                  3.99                                                      304        69       250       45
ST072RS.300         72                                                  4.34                                                      354        69       300       45
ST095RS.075         95                                                  3.48                                                      143        90        75        56
ST095RS.100         95                                                  3.55                                                      168        90       100       56
ST095RS.125         95                                                  3.73                                                      193        90       125       56
ST095RS.150         95                                                  3.84                                                      218        90       150       56
ST095RS.175         95            135, 150, 200,               3.96           10             -30 ~ +130        243        90       175       56
ST095RS.200         95            230, 280, 400                4.14                                                      268        90       200       56
ST095RS.250         95                                                  4.41                                                      318        90       250       56
ST095RS.300         95                                                  4.67                                                      368        90       300       56
ST095RS.350         95                                                  5.03                                                      418        90       350       56
ST095RS.400         95                                                  5.43                                                      468        90       400       56
ST120RS.075        120                                                 4.75                                                      143       117       75        78
ST120RS.100        120                                                 4.87                                                      168       117      100       78
ST120RS.125        120                                                 5.02                                                      193       117      125       78
ST120RS.150        120                                                 5.10                                                      218       117      150       78
ST120RS.175        120                                                 5.28                                                      243       117      175       78
ST120RS.200        120                                                 5.52                                                     268       117      200       78
ST120RS.250        120         180, 200, 250,             5.82           10             -30 ~ +130        318       117      250       78
ST120RS.300        120      300, 350, 400, 500           6.25                                                      368       117      300       78
ST120RS.350        120                                                 6.67                                                      418       117      350       78
ST120RS.400        120                                                 6.96                                                      468       117      400       78
ST150RS.75          150                                                 7.86                                                      162       145       75       110
ST150RS.100        150                                                 7.97                                                      187       145      100      110
ST150RS.125        150                                                 8.10                                                      212       145      125      110
ST150RS.150        150                                                 8.17                                                      237       145      150      110
ST150RS.175        150                                                 8.33                                                      262       145      175      110
ST150RS.200        150                                                 8.54                                                      287       145      200      110
ST150RS.250        150      305, 405, 505, 605           8.80           10             -30 ~ +130        337       145      250      110
ST150RS.300        150                                                 9.18                                                      387       145      300      110
ST150RS.350        150                                                 9.55                                                      437       145      350      110
ST150RS.400        150                                                 9.90                                                      487       145      400      110
ST - RS : Roller  Skid Type
ST150RS.450        150                                                10.20                                                     537       145      450      110
ST150RS.500        150                                                10.40                                                     587       145      500      110
ST150RS.550        150                                                11.14                                                     637       145      550      110
ST150RS.600        150                                                11.28                                                     687       145      600      110
ST120RS.450        120                                                 7.42                                                      518       117      450       78
ST120RS.500        120                                                 7.65                                                      568       117      500       78
ST120RS.550        120                                                 8.49                                                      618       117      550       78
ST120RS.600        120                                                 8.66                                                      668       117      600       78
。
kindS and dimEnSionS
S
H

kg/m
Speed
m/sec
Bending Radius R
Pitch
Clearance
Temperature
C
Frame
style
   A         B        C        D
Shift Chain
ERS -Type
Divider possible
with frame
ST044ERS.035       44                                                                                                               73       40.5       35       24.5
ST044ERS.055       44                                                                                                                93       40.5       55       24.5
ST044ERS.075       44                                                                                                              113      40.5       75       24.5
ST044ERS.100       44                                                                                                              138      40.5      100     24.5
ST072ERS.050       72                                                                                                               104        69        50        44
ST072ERS.075       72                                                                                                               129        69        75        44
ST072ERS.100       72                                                                                                              154        69       100       44
ST072ERS.125       72                                                                                                               179        69       125       44
ST072ERS.150       72                                                                                                              204        69       150       44
ST095ERS.100       95                                                                                                              168        85       100       55
ST095ERS.125       95                                                                                                              193        85       125       55
ST095ERS.150       95                                                                                                               218        85       150       55
ST095ERS.175       95                                                                                                               243        85       175       55
ST095ERS.200       95                                                                                                              268        85       200       55
ST120ERS.150      120                                                                                                              218       112      150       76
ST120ERS.200      120                                                                                                             268       112      200       76
ST120ERS.250      120                                                                                                             318       112      250       76
ST120ERS.300      120                                                                                                              368       112      300       76
ST150ERS.200      150                                                                                                              287       145      200      110
ST150ERS.250      150                                                                                                             337       145      250      110
ST150ERS.300      150      305, 405, 505, 605                                                                      387       145      300      110
ST150ERS.350      150                                                                                                              437       145      350      110
ST150ERS.400      150                                                                                                             487       145      400      110
70, 90, 120, 150
120, 145,
200, 250, 300
150, 200,